1
2 3
Birmingham
Preston
Warwick
Liverpool
Worksop
Solihull

Twinkle LED Mini Light Sets
• 24V & 230V Versions
Now available are the same length LED strings but with
every 5th LED Mini bulb having a gentle flash to give
an overall twinkling effect to your display. These are
available on black or white rubber cable.
Model Number  Description
LED.FLR.W.AN  10M cord with 100 x 230VWhite
  LED with rubber cable
LED.FLR.WW-AN  10m cord with 100 x 230v Warm
  White LED mini lights with 20%
  flashing on dark rubber cable
LED.FLR.W-W-AN  10m cord with 100 x 230v Cool
  White LED mini lights with 20%
  flashing on white rubber cable
LED.FLR.24.WW-AN 10m cord with 100 x 24v Warm
  White LED mini lights with 20%
  flashing on dark rubber cable
LED.FLR.24.W.AN  10M cord with 100 x 24V White
  LED with rubber cable
Power cord Cords are supplied separately for LED.
FLR
CHPL230V-WH  LED Power lead with AC/DC

Tree Number of    Transformer
Height(ft) Mini LED Lights
10 1000 (10 x 100 String) 1 x RTR.LED.100
15 1500 (15 x 100 String) 1 x RTRLED.150
20 2000 (20 x 100 String) 1 x RTR.LED.240
25 3000 (30 x 100 String)  2 x RTR.LED.150
30 4000 (40 x 100 String)  2 x RTR.LED.240
40 5000 (50 x 100 String) 2 x RTR.LED.240
For maximum effect then increase above qty’s by at least 50%
No. of  Product
Connection  Power Leads
1 Power Lead 24VMini LED
1 Power Lead Colour Change Mini LED
24V LED Mini Light Sets (10m)
Model Number Description
LED.FLR.24.W  10m cord with 100 x 24V
White LED Mini Lights with rubber
cable
LED.FLR.24.WW  10m cord with 100 x 24V
 Warm White LED Mini Lights with
 rubber cable
LED.FLR.24.B 10m cord with 100 x 24V
 Blue LED Mini Lights with rubber
 cable
LED.FLR.24.G  10m cord with 100 x 24V
Green LED Mini Lights with rubber
cable
LED.FLR.24.R  10m cord with 100 x 24V
Red LED Mini Lights with rubber
cable
LED.FLR.24.MC  10m cord with 100 x 24V
Multi-coloured LED Mini Lights with
rubber cable
24 Volt colour change
Model Number Description
LED.FLR.24 CC    10M cord with 100 x 24V
Colour Change LED with rubber
cable
Power cord Cords are supplied separately for LED.FLR
Model Number Description
CHPL24V-WH  LED Power lead White rubber cable
CHPL24V-BLK LED Power lead Black rubber cable
LED.FLR.MMC   Circular Connector Ring (Black)
LED.FLR.YC   Y Connector Ring (Black)
EXT30B  30cm Middle Connector (Black)
EXT300B   300cm Middle Connector (Black)
Watch the video
72 73
LED Curtain Lights 230V
Model Number  Description
LED.FLRS.72.WH.230V 1m x 1m 72 LEDs
LED.FLRS.72.WW.230V cool white or warm white
LED.FLRS.144.WH.230V 1m x 2m 144 LEDs
LED.FLRS.144.WW.230V cool white or warm white
LED.FLRS.216.WH.230V 1m x 3m 216 LEDs
LED.FLRS.216.WW.230V cool white or warm white
Power cords are supplied separately
CHPL230v-WH  LED power leads with AC/DC convertor
  White Rubber Cable